
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1219

組順位

1-1

阿蘇　賢星 豊成 1-2

選手名 所　属

田澤　朝陽 つつじが丘

大正山　碧澄

北栄

大正

1-4

1-3

2-2

48.972 赤

3.35

35.96 7.10

12.2741.13

4 緑

4 緑

20.11

1 白

3 黒

2 赤

記録

28.86

色

1 白

29.85

32.21

タイム差 備考

3.17

0.99

0.00

44.92 16.06

32.033 黒

2026/1/25 11:31

上西　創万 緑丘

上田　純平

川岸　玄季

順位 No.

2年男子250m②
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/25

1206

1210

1211

1209

1204

1208

大正 2-1

成田　旺生

柏

2-3

2-4伊豆倉　慶太1205

順　位　表

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会


