

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

2年男子250m②

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1208	田澤 朝陽	つつじが丘	1-1	1 白	28.86	0.00	
2	1204	阿蘇 賢星	豊成	1-2	2 赤	29.85	0.99	
3	1211	山 碧澄	大正	1-3	3 黒	32.03	3.17	
4	1206	上西 創万	緑丘	1-4	4 緑	32.21	3.35	
5	1209	川岸 玄季	大正	2-1	4 緑	35.96	7.10	
6	1210	上田 純平	大正	2-2	1 白	41.13	12.27	
7	1219	成田 旺生	北栄	2-3	3 黒	44.92	16.06	
8	1205	伊豆倉 慶太	柏	2-4	2 赤	48.97	20.11	

2026/1/25 11:31

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫